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CAPABILITIES / NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS

Nonprofit Organizations
We address legal issues unique to

nonprofit organizations on mergers, joint

ventures, reorganizations, government

inquiries, litigation, public policy and other

key operational matters.

OVERVIEW

Obermayer attorneys represent nonprofit and tax-exempt organizations, including public charities,

religious and faith-based organizations, private foundations, and nonprofit associations. We help our

clients with the sale of assets, mergers, consolidation, division and dissolution, as well as with court-

approved transfers of charitable assets and state and federal regulatory proceedings.

EXPERIENCE

Nonprofit clients rely on Obermayer’s attorneys for high quality legal counsel, delivered efficiently and

tailored to a client’s unique culture. Our interdisciplinary team regularly handles:

Forming new nonprofit corporations and private foundations;

Advising on the application of potential excise taxes and relationships with donors;

Negotiating charitable gifts from either the donor or donee perspective;

Drafting testamentary language, gift agreements, or trusts; and

Terminating private foundations or charitable remainder trusts pursuant to their terms or early by agreement.

ATTORNEYS

Key Contacts

Paul C. Heintz

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3212

Paul.heintz@obermayer.com

Warren W. Ayres

PARTNER

215.665.3124

warren.ayres@obermayer.com

https://www.obermayer.com
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Joseph F. Aceto

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3217

joseph.aceto@obermayer.com

Melissa K. Atkins

PARTNER

215.665.3146

melissa.atkins@obermayer.com

Alexander Barnes

PARTNER

215.665.3184

alexander.barnes@obermayer.com

Ivo J. Becica

PARTNER

215.667.6335

ivo.becica@obermayer.com

Melissa M. Blanco

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3097

melissa.blanco@obermayer.com

Justin J. Boehret

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3012

justin.boehret@obermayer.com

Daniel McArdle Booker

ASSOCIATE

412.288.2476

mcardle.booker@obermayer.com

Jennifer Bruce

ASSOCIATE

717.221.1604

jennifer.bruce@obermayer.com

Tara K. Burns

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3056

tara.burns@obermayer.com

Mark S. Danek

PARTNER

484.344.5429

mark.danek@obermayer.com

Sean P. Duffy

ASSOCIATE

215.606.0249

sean.duffy@obermayer.com

Alexander Dungan

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3051

alexander.dungan@obermayer.com

Anastasius (Tassos) Efstratiades

PARTNER

215.665.3030

tassos.efstratiades@obermayer.com

Daniel P. Finegan

PARTNER

215.665.3166

daniel.finegan@obermayer.com

Nathan D. Fox

PARTNER

215.606.0178

nathan.fox@obermayer.com

Derek S. Green

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3080

Derek.Green@obermayer.com

Steven A. Haber

PARTNER

215.665.3253

steven.haber@obermayer.com

Andrew J. Horowitz

PARTNER

412.288.2461

Andrew.Horowitz@obermayer.com

Jerome N. Kline

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3086

jerome.kline@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Koopman

PARTNER

215.665.3045

Samantha.Koopman@obermayer.com

Christopher M. Kurek

SENIOR COUNSEL

215.665.3092

christopher.kurek@obermayer.com

Thomas A. Leonard III

CHAIRMAN EMERITUS

215.665.3220

thomas.leonard@obermayer.com

Paige Macdonald-Matthes

PARTNER

717.221.1609

pmm@obermayer.com

Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL

610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Kellie A. McGowan

PARTNER

215.606.0181

Kellie.McGowan@Obermayer.com

Erika M. Miller

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3298

erika.miller@obermayer.com

Salena Moran

ASSOCIATE

412.209.1350

salena.moran@obermayer.com
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Terry Mutchler

PARTNER

215.665.3067

Terry.Mutchler@obermayer.com

David A. Nasatir

CHAIR

215.665.3036

david.nasatir@obermayer.com

Henry J. Noye

PARTNER

215.665.3196

henry.noye@obermayer.com

Peter J. Oberkircher

PARTNER

215.665.3290

pjo@obermayer.com

Matthew S. Olesh

PARTNER

215.665.3043

matthew.olesh@obermayer.com

Katarzyna Parker

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3154

kasia.parker@obermayer.com

Michael S. Pepperman

PARTNER

215.665.3032

michael.pepperman@obermayer.com

Nicholas Poduslenko

PARTNER

215.665.3256

np@obermayer.com

William F. Saldutti IV

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3004

william.saldutti@obermayer.com

Aimee E. Schnecker

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3048

aimee.schnecker@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER

215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com

Kelsey V. Sheronas

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3240

kelsey.sheronas@obermayer.com

Melissa Siravo Hensinger

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3257

melissa.hensinger@obermayer.com

Leslie B. Spoltore

PARTNER

302.274.3062

leslie.spoltore@obermayer.com

Shaun Staller

PARTNER

215.665.3141

shaun.staller@obermayer.com

Nina B. Stryker

PARTNER

215.665.3057

nina.stryker@obermayer.com

Min S. Suh

PARTNER

215.665.3050

min.suh@obermayer.com

Hugh C. Sutherland

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3096

hcs@obermayer.com

Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER

215.665.3152

lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER

215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

Taylor D. Washington

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3106

taylor.washington@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER

856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

Thomas S. Wyatt

PARTNER

215.665.3200

thomas.wyatt@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Charitable Giving

Cyber Liability Defense

Tax

Trust & Estate Administration

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/charitable-giving/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/cyber-liability-defense/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/tax/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/trust-estate-administration/
https://www.obermayer.com
https://www.obermayer.com
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Estate Planning & Asset Protection

Fiduciary Litigation

Universities & Secondary Schools

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/estate-planning-asset-protection/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/fiduciary-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/universities-secondary-schools/
https://www.obermayer.com
https://www.obermayer.com
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